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Women / 10 / Junior E
Session: 5J

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R7 R7 154.025 38.200 38.275 38.725 38.825
33 1 1

2 Team R1 R1 153.100 38.250 37.900 37.975 38.975
12 4 2

3 Team R3 R3 152.725 38.375 38.050 37.375 38.925
21 3 7

4 Team R5 R5 152.275 37.800 38.125 37.750 38.600
46 2 6

5 Team R8 R8 151.625 38.075 37.150 37.875 38.525
54 7 3T

6 Team R4 R4 151.225 37.600 37.550 37.875 38.200
67 5 3T

7 Team R6 R6 150.175 37.975 37.275 37.300 37.625
75 6 8

8 Team AS2 AS2 149.650 37.525 36.750 37.850 37.525
88 8 5
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Women / 10 / Junior E
Session: 5J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Ulrich542
Southeastern NC

9.625 9.775 9.6009.700 38.700
5 2 3 18T 1 

1 

Lily Smith541
Silvia's Gym PA

9.200 9.700 9.8509.725 38.475
46T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Morgan Price545
Texas Dreams

9.775 9.725 9.7509.175 38.425
2T 4 40 5T 3 

3 

Kristin Lin501
Airborne CA

9.500 9.400 9.9009.575 38.375
10T 17 6T 1 4 

4 

Madeline Hall554
World Class VA

9.525 9.500 9.6509.625 38.300
8T 12T 4 13T 5 

5 

Keira Wells523
JAG Gym KS

9.825 9.225 9.7009.475 38.225
1 28T 16T 9T 6 

6 

Holly Snyder512
Docksiders MD

9.425 9.500 9.7009.550 38.175
21T 12T 8 9T 7 

7 

Kira Bolden552
Wallers GymJam CA

9.725 9.275 9.6009.525 38.125
4 24T 9T 18T 8 

8 

Sierra Kaplan546
The Klub CA

9.525 9.325 9.7009.450 38.000
8T 20T 18T 9T 9 

9 

Devyn Valuch514
Dream Xtreme CA

9.375 9.375 9.7759.425 37.950
31T 18 23T 4 10 

10 

Maddison Reidenbach518
Flips Gym MN

9.400 9.600 9.3759.500 37.875
28T 6 14T 34T 11 

11 

Maggie Mae Slife532
Midwest Twisters WI

9.425 9.300 9.6509.450 37.825
21T 23 18T 13T 12 

12 

Anya Turner510
Colorado Gym

9.375 9.100 9.8009.500 37.775
31T 36T 14T 3 13T

13T

Karina Lankamer533
North Stars NJ

9.200 9.575 9.4759.525 37.775
46T 7T 9T 29 13T

13T

Heather Parker515
E.T.C Gym TN

9.425 9.325 9.7509.250 37.750
21* 20T 37T 5T 15T

15T

Olivia Burns555
Xtreme Gym MO

9.425 9.450 9.4259.450 37.750
21* 15T 18T 31T 15T

15T

Jayden McDonnell522
Infiniti Elite NY

9.425 9.450 9.5759.250 37.700
21T 15T 37T 23 17 

17 

Wells Fischer525
Johns Academy CT

9.475 9.225 9.5259.450 37.675
14T 28T 18T 25T 18 

18 

Ady Wahl556
Zanesville Gym OH

9.500 9.250 9.7509.150 37.650
10T 26T 41 5T 19 

19 

Olivia Coppola507
Cincinnati OH

9.475 8.950 9.7509.425 37.600
14* 39 23T 5T 20T

20T

Cadence Gormley550
Virginia Intl

9.475 8.975 9.5509.600 37.600
14* 38 5 24 20T

20T

Anna Dueck549
Twin City Twist MN

9.300 9.200 9.6009.475 37.575
38 31 16T 18T 22T

22T

Carly Buell503
Ascend Gym WA

9.450 9.575 9.4509.100 37.575
18T 7T 43T 30 22T

22T

Chloe LaCoursiere508
Coastal Gym CA

9.500 9.800 9.6008.625 37.525
10T 1 52 18T 24T

24T
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Gym

AARank

Delaney DeHaan543
Tampa Turners FL

9.275 9.175 9.6509.425 37.525
39T 32T 23T 13T 24T

24T

Nadia Parente513
Dominique Moceanu OH

9.325 9.475 9.3759.350 37.525
36T 14 30T 34T 24T

24T

Kaia Tanskanen531
Michigan Elite

9.500 9.550 8.9259.525 37.500
10T 10 9T 48T 27 

27 

Jaydah Battle553
World Class VA

9.775 8.275 9.6259.775 37.450
2T 45T 1 17 28 

28 

Stephanie Alvine528
Leading Edge WA

9.275 9.250 9.3259.525 37.375
39T 26T 9T 36T 29 

29 

Sydney Jelen529
Legacy Elite IL

9.200 9.750 9.6008.775 37.325
46T 3 49 18T 30 

30 

Claire Robbins548
Triad Gym IA

9.325 9.175 9.4009.350 37.250
36T 32T 30T 33 31 

31 

Anabella Mills504
Brestyan's MA

9.450 9.325 9.2259.125 37.125
18T 20T 42 43 32 

32 

Gabi Ortiz527
La Fleur's FL

9.600 8.875 9.2509.375 37.100
6 40 28T 42 33T

33T

Alexandra Routsis537
Precizion 509 CO

9.275 9.575 9.0259.225 37.100
39T 7T 39 47 33T

33T

Courtney McCann551
WOGA Gym TX

9.250 9.175 9.6508.900 36.975
43 32T 46 13T 35 

35 

Kendall Landry526
Kurt Thomas TX

9.375 9.525 9.2008.750 36.850
31T 11 50T 44T 36 

36 

Lucy Warren505
Bronco Elite ID

9.350 8.525 9.4259.350 36.650
34T 44 30T 31T 37 

37 

Chandler Buntin511
ConXion Gym MS

9.450 8.750 9.3259.100 36.625
18T 42T 43T 36T 38 

38 

Sophia Nguyen530
Legacy Gym MN

9.350 8.750 9.3259.075 36.500
34T 42T 45 36T 39 

39 

Dani Fuertez534
Olympia Gym MI

9.225 8.275 9.5009.450 36.450
44T 45T 18T 28 40 

40 

Madisyn Anyimi544
Technique CA

9.425 9.225 8.8508.875 36.375
21T 28T 47T 50 41 

41 

Natalie Steed516
Elite Gym MA

9.475 8.800 8.7259.325 36.325
14T 41 34 51T 42 

42 

Aspen Lenczner540
Salto Gym WI

9.050 8.125 9.5259.400 36.100
51 48 26T 25T 43 

43 

Payton Fullmer521
Gym Training Ctr UT

9.000 9.100 8.6759.300 36.075
52 36T 35 53T 44 

44 

Anne Challman538
Prestige Gym PA

9.400 8.150 8.9259.525 36.000
28T 47 9T 48T 45 

45 

Chelsea Hallinan535
Olympic Gym WA

9.175 7.950 9.2759.575 35.975
49 50 6T 41 46 

46 

Gwen Ockerbloom520
Gym Training Ctr CT

9.575 7.800 9.3009.275 35.950
7 51 36 40 47T

47T

Sophia Paris524
Jaycie Phelps IN

8.750 9.350 9.1008.750 35.950
55 19 50T 46 47T

47T
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Ashlie Leage506
Cascade Elite WA

9.225 9.175 8.5758.550 35.525
44T 32T 54 55 49 

49 

Jordan Napolitano547
Towers Gym NY

8.800 9.275 8.7258.600 35.400
54 24T 53 51T 50 

50 

Marisa Prock517
Emerald City WA

8.925 8.000 8.6759.400 35.000
53 49 26T 53T 51 

51 

Maggie Holman539
SGA Gym NC

9.275 6.400 9.5259.350 34.550
39T 53 30T 25T 52 

52 

Emma Boyd536
Orlando Metro FL

9.125 6.450 8.2758.875 32.725
50 52 47T 56 53 

53 

McCall McMullen519
Georgia Elite

9.425 0.000 9.3259.375 28.125
21T 54T 28T 36T 54 

54 

McKenna Carnesi509
Colorado Gym

9.400 0.000 9.6750.000 19.075
28T 54T 56 12 55 

55 

Olivia Mile502
Apex Gym NY

0.000 0.000 9.2008.300 17.500
56 54T 55 44T 56 

56 
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